DRF.com
Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Girvin

Girvin

Own: Grady Brad

OMay18-9LS fst 1
USepTHIRP fst 1%
26Aug1741Sar fst 11
30JIy1H2Mth fst 1%
2Junt7-8Tdn fst 1%
OMay1742CD  wis 14
TAp17AIFG fst 15
BFebTHIFG fst 155

234 :4731:1141:363 34 SSxtnMle-G3

4721:1121:3541:483
48 1:1211:3642:01
C 4711:1111:3531:481
48 1:1281:3741:502
®4621:11 1:3712:032
C 47 1:11 1:3641:493
233 A7 1:1141:43

4Feb17-5FG fm ¥ @ 243 :4921:1411:372

16Dec16-8FG fst 6f

214 453 :5731:101

0kDrby-G3
Travrs-G1
HsklInv-G1
OhioDby-G3
KyDby-G1
LaDerhy-G2
RisenStr-G2
KGeeMem50k
Md Sp Wt 41k

Dk.borb. h. 11 (Mar)

Sire: Tale of Ekati (Tale of the Cat) $5,000
Dam: Catch the Moon (Malibu Moon)

Br: Bob Austin & John Witte (Ky)

Tr:  Sharp Joe

34 25 BeschizzaA
AlbaradoRJ
AlbaradoRJ
Albarado R J
Smith M E
Smith ME
Hernandez B J Jr
Hernandez B J Jr
Hernandez B J Jr
Hernandez B J Jr

884 1063 1110 1120
795 62 411 1no
1 thd 111 2no
75 7/20 1183 12111394 1117 1319%
461 45 hd 111
595 455 1 12

#5430 3

% thd 2hd 1hd

L119
L124
L126
L118
L124
L126
L122
L116
L116
L120

Life 10 4 3 0$1,624,392 102 | D.Fst 8 42 0 $1614592 102
e $ Wet(370) 1 0 0 0 s 75
2018 1 0 1 0 $38000 94 Synth(307) 0 0 0 0 $0 -
2017 8 3 2 081,561,792 102 | Turf(236) 1 0 1 0 $9,800 87

220 93-13 Bee Jersey11954 Girvin119nk Shotgun Kowhoy1196%  3-4w trns 5w into lane
160 95 - Untrapped124'3 Battle of Midway1243} GatoDelOro1241 2w, block 3/8, willing
700 71-08 West Coast1263% Gunnevera1262} Irap1262 2plst,3-5w2nd,empty
920 98-01 Girvin118no McCraken118% Practical Joke11843 dwinto lane, just up
*80 107-14 Irap124no Girvin1244% Untrapped1201} Press,cler,omp,caught
2210 70-11 AlwysDreming12623 LookinAtLee1265 BttlofMidwy126! Tight st,roughd 5/16
*1.30 96-05 Girvin1221% Patch12213 Local Hero122n0 3-4w turns,rallied,clr
810 99-03 Girvin1162 Untrapped1162% Local Hero116nk Ins1st,2p2nd,rallied
170 83-17 Cowboy Culture1183 Girvin116nk Hot Dad1183} Ins turns,bid3/16,game
910 90-17 Girvin120hd Excitations120%5 Hold Me Black120no 2p turn3w1/4,dueled
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